Weight Variations

CAP Wednesday, 07 January 2026

Box

Race# 1
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Race# 2
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Race# 3
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Race# 4

(22 LS A \]

Race# 5

Greyhound
Maiden/Straight/366/Bitch

Zabdon Cream Bun
Back Cullen Road
Sleek Assassin
Bugatti Nova
Blondie Girl

Baby Reindeer

Maiden/Straight/366

Aquire One
Fighting Fair
Tsunami Sea
Giglio

Bundy Blaze
Bugatti Blaster

Bubba's Tyrant

Last

25.0
26.0
27.0
25.9
26.4

31.4
32.7
28.1
27.8
33.2
32.5
33.6

Pathways Grade 6/Straight/366

Van Nostrand
Little Kisses
Blazing Bronco
Zabdon Blondie
Aston Athol
Cabarita Beach

Untrained Eye

Masters Grade 5/Straight/366

Gold Tip

Archie Trick
Haunted Town
Mr Fresh

Ellie Rhee Court
Curious Caza

Bye Bye Taipan

Grade 5/Straight/366 (1)

32.8
30.9
32.9
28.5
30.5
27.8
31.3

32.8
32.9
36.1
33.3
27.0
27.5
32.0

This

25.2
26.2
27.2
25.9
26.4
271

31.0
32.6
27.6
28.2
33.1
32.5
33.9

32.9
31.0
33.3
28.6
30.1
27.5
30.3

32.7
32.9
36.0
33.3
271
27.5
31.8

Scales: P Carleton

Variance

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.0
0.0

-0.4
-0.1
-0.5
0.4
-0.1
0.0
0.3

0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
-0.4
-0.3
-1.0

-0.1
0.0
-0.1
0.0
0.1
0.0
-0.2
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Box
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Race# 6
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Race# 7
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Race# 8

(2B R~ \V]

Race# 9

1

Greyhound

Seaway Cruiser
Jane's Jet
Maywyn Leo
Black Raspberry
Pierre Hayze
Weblec Spark
Banora Beach

Mondo Cortez

Grade 5/Straight/366 (2)

Oscar Magic
Tuki Beach
Elusive Hornet
Kalahari

Minter Thrill

Mr. Unflappable

Maywyn's Noble

Mixed 4/5/Straight/366

Cliff Clavin

Top Eight

My Mate Nick
Canya Atomic
Specifically
Canya Dominate

Weblec Whistler

Mixed 3/4/Straight/366

Tim Harrison
Looking Fancy
Crickle Owl Vic
Kenny Dutton
Take Over Haze
Canya Hammer

Havoc

Last
36.3

30.8
32.1
33.8
30.6
31.7
30.2
34.6

30.0
30.3
36.2
31.0
26.0
31.9
32.3

31.2
34.0
34.2
29.7
34.8
30.7
32.7

38.8
35.1
33.2
34.3
35.2
356.3
34.1

Battlers (Heat)/Straight/366 (1)

Billie Cash Kid

28.3

This
36.8
311
31.8
33.7
31.0
32.5
30.8
35.1

30.2
30.9
36.0
31.3
259
32.2
31.6

31.0
34.3
34.1
30.0
34.9
31.2
33.0

39.4
35.3
33.3
34.0
35.6
34.7
34.0

28.3

Variance

0.5
0.3
-0.3
-0.1
0.4
0.8
0.6
0.5

0.2
0.6
-0.2
0.3
-0.1
0.3
-0.7

-0.2
0.3
-0.1
0.3
0.1
0.5
0.3

0.6
0.2
0.1
-0.3
0.4
-0.6
-0.1

0.0
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Box Greyhound
Wally's Boy

Raging Rhino
Mystic Mirage

Indian Rupee

(22N B *_ N \V]

Icy Hot
7 Rumble Twister

8 Lightning Reece

Last
30.1

291
32.3
24.9
275
25.8
35.8

Race# 10 Battlers (Heat)/Straight/366 (2)

1 Jilliby Dymar

2 Aussie Puzzle

3 Weeona Bella

4 Speeding Fine

5 Outlaw Nancy

6 Copacetic

7 Zipping Stamford
8 Solar Rose

33.0
25.6
29.6
33.0
26.8
31.2
36.3
32.9

Race# 11 Battlers (Heat)/Straight/366 (3)

1 Solo Rupee
Queen's Wharf

Up Beat

Have Ignition
Manhattan Monaro

Din Djarin

o N o b~ ©® DN

Sir Barefoot

28.3
26.5
28.0
31.5
33.5
32.2
30.9

Race# 12 Battlers (Heat)/Straight/366 (4)

1 Risk It

2 Somerset Jesse
3 Maps

4 Christmas Day
6 Cherokee Chant
7 Mrs. Eshay

8 Cupola

273
26.1
32.6
31.5
32.2
26.2
33.8

This
31.0
29.3
32.5
24.6
27.5
25.9
36.0

32.9
254
29.6
33.3
27.0
30.2
35.9
33.4

28.2
27.2
28.5
31.5
33.4
32.9
30.9

27.3
26.6
32.7
31.6
32.2
26.3
33.7

Variance

0.9
0.2
0.2
-0.3
0.0
0.1
0.2

-0.1
-0.2
0.0
0.3
0.2
-1.0
-0.4
0.5

-0.1
0.7
0.5
0.0
-0.1
0.7
0.0

0.0
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.1

-0.1
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